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n DESCRIPTION PART CODE - n DESCRIPTION PART CODE -

1(A)

1(B)

4(A)

4(B)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

FRONT HOTPLATE (208V)

FRONT HOTPLATE (240V)

FRONT HEAT SHIELD

FRONT HOTPLATE LOCKING BAR

REAR HOTPLATE (208V)

REAR HOTPLATE (240V)

REAR HEAT SHIELD

REAR HOTPLATE LOCKING BAR

TOP PANEL

TOP PANEL ASSEMBLY

FRONT PANEL HOUSING

FRONT PANEL FOR CONTROLS

TEMPERATURE STICKER FOR REAR
HOTPLATE

TEMPERATURE STICKER FOR FRONT
HOTPLATE

OVEN TEMPERATURE STICKER

INFINITE SWITCH

TEMPERATURE/TIMER KNOB

OVEN THERMOSTAT

TEMPERATURE PROBE

RELAY

INDICATOR LIGHT

RANGE TERMINAL BLOCK

BOTTOM HEAT BAFFLE

OVEN WIRE RACK

OVEN RACK SUPPORT

DOOR ASSEMBLY

www.cookingperformancegroup.com

351411628L

351411619L

351411646L

351411637L

3510800400

351104928L

351302346L

351506119L

351901246L

351301400

351703028L

351106755L

351106746L

3511039056

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35(A)

35(B)

36(A)

36(B)

37

38

DOOR HANDLE
RIGHT DOOR HINGE
LEFT DOOR HINGE

DOOR HINGE SEAT

BOTTOM HOUSING
ASSEMBLY

KICKPLATE
LEG
OVEN TERMINAL BLOCK

POWER CORD BUSHING

HEATING ELEMENT FIX
CLAMP

BOTTOM OVEN HEATING
ELEMENT (208V)

BOTTOM OVEN HEATING
ELEMENT (240V)

TOP OVEN HEATING
ELEMENT (208V)

TOP OVEN HEATING
ELEMENT (240V)

BACK PANEL ASSEMBLY

SIDE PANEL

351904282

351904300

351904291

351901664L

351702873L

351411682L

351411673L

351411700L

351411691L
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n DESCRIPTION CPSEE n DESCRIPTION PART CODE -
DOOR HANDLE

1(A) FRONT HOTPLATE (208V) 351411628L
26 RIGHT DOOR HINGE 351904282 1
1(B) FRONT HOTPLATE (240V) 351411619L 3
27 LEFT DOOR HINGE 351904300 1
2 FRONT HEAT SHIELD . 3
28 DOOR HINGE SEAT 351904291 2
8 FRONT HOTPLATE LOCKING BAR § 3
- BOTTOM HOUSING i L
ASSEMBLY
4(A) REAR HOTPLATE (208V) 351411646L 3
30 KICKPLATE - 1
4B) REAR HOTPLATE (240V) 351411637L 3
31 LEG 351901664 4
5 REAR HEAT SHIELD - 3
32 OVEN TERMINAL BLOCK 351702873L 1
6 REAR HOTPLATE LOCKING BAR . 3
33 POWER CORD BUSHING . 1
7 TOP PANEL : 1
a4 HEATING ELEMENT FIX i 9
CLAMP
8 TOP PANEL ASSEMBLY - 1
35(A) BO?EE%(E)I\\J/E%SC)TING 351411682 1
9 FRONT PANEL HOUSING . 1
35(8) BOTEEE",’\'A(E),\\I/E'E‘ZESO)T'NG 351411673L 1
10 FRONT PANEL FOR CONTROLS - 1 1OP OVEN HEATING
36(A 351411700L 1
TEMPERATURE STICKER FOR REAR ) ELEMENT (208V)
11 HOTPLATE -
36(8) T oW © 351411691 1
1,  TEMPERATURE STICKER FOR FRONT i (240V)
HOTPLATE
37 BACK PANEL ASSEMBLY . 1
13 OVEN TEMPERATURE STICKER -
38 SIDE PANEL - 2
14 INFINITE SWITCH 3510800400
15 TEMPERATURE/TIMER KNOB 351104928L
16 OVEN THERMOSTAT 3513023461
17 TEMPERATURE PROBE 351506119L
18 RELAY 3519012461
19 INDICATOR LIGHT 351301400
20 RANGE TERMINAL BLOCK 351703028L
21 BOTTOM HEAT BAFFLE :
22 OVEN WIRE RACK 351106764L
23 OVEN RACK SUPPORT 3511067461
24 DOOR ASSEMBLY 3511041070
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n DESCRIPTION PART CODE - “ DESCRIPTION PART CODE -

1(A) FRONT HOTPLATE (208V) 351411628L 5 DOOR HANDLE
1(B) FRONT HOTPLATE (240V) 3514116191 5 26 RIGHT DOOR HINGE 351904282 2
2 FRONT HEAT SHIELD - 5 27 LEFT DOOR HINGE 351904300 2
3 FRONT HOTPLATE LOCKING BAR - 5 28 DOOR HINGE SEAT 351904291 4
4(A) REAR HOTPLATE (208V) 3514116461 5 29 BOTTOM HOUSING ASSEMBLY - 2
4(B) REAR HOTPLATE (240V) 3514116371 5 30 KICKPLATE - 2
5 REAR HEAT SHIELD - 5 31 LEG 351901664L 8
6 REAR HOTPLATE LOCKING BAR - 5 32 OVEN TERMINAL BLOCK 351702873L 2
7 LEFT TOP PANEL - 1 33 POWER CORD BUSHING - 2
8 LEFT TOP PANEL HOUSING . 1 34 HEATING ELEMENT FIX CLAMP - 18
ASSEMBLY
9 FRONT PANEL HOUSING - 1 35(A) BOTE&%?R{?}E’SEC)T'NG 351411682L 2
10 FRONT PANEL FOR CONTROLS - 1 BOTTOM OVEN HEATING
35(B) ELEMENT (240V) 351411673L 2
TEMPERATURE STICKER FOR REAR
11 HOTPLATE 5 36(n) TOPOVEN I—(HzEg;'\l/l\)lG ELEMENT 50017000 2
12 TEMPERATURE STICKER FOR i 5
FRONT HOTPLATE 36(8) TOPOVEN I—(leﬁ\('I)'\I/I\)IG ELEMENT 551491691l 2
13 OVEN TEMPERATURE STICKER - 2
37 BACK PANEL ASSEMBLY - 1
14 INFINITE SWITCH 3510800400 12
38 SIDE PANEL - 2
15 TEMPERATURE/TIMER KNOB 351104928L 14
39 RIGHT TOP PANEL - 1
16 OVEN THERMOSTAT 351302346L 2
RIGHT TOP HOUSING
40 ASSEMBLY ) !
17 TEMPERATURE PROBE 351506119L 2
RIGHT FRONT PANEL FOR
18 RELAY 351901246L 2 41 CONTROLS - 1
19 INDICATOR LIGHT 351301400 2 42 RIGHT BOTTOM HEAT BAFFLE - 1
20 RANGE TERMINAL BLOCK 351703028L 11
21 LEFT BOTTOM HEAT BAFFLE - 1
22 OVEN WIRE RACK 351106764L 4
23 OVEN RACK SUPPORT 351106746L 16
24 DOOR ASSEMBLY 3511041070 2
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ER36 Circuit Diagram

Lﬁg
TTl —H
T
Tj“?ﬁ
Ir H”

wg
A0

a
Rm ”m -8
Li - Li'—] lF\._\F\x s

H_.H_

= s E
g

351ER36SC/D

Wiring Diagram
J} i
J,L




ER60 circuit diagram (4 plates section)
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